:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6246531

Apr 18, 2023 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 195,204 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 357444 - 0.011167045 ETH®
23.48 USD

2 357445 - 0.011241626 ETH®
23.64 USD

3 357446 - 0.011145427 ETH®
23.44 USD

4 357447 - 0.011212048 ETH®
23.58 USD

S 357448 - 0.011198074 ETH®
23.55 USD

6 357449 - 0.011205313 ETH®
23.57 USD

7 357450 - 0.011171648 ETH®
23.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6246531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/195204
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357444
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357445
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357446
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357447
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357448
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357449
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357450

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

357455

Validator Id

233623

Amount

- 0.011222901
23.60 USD

- 0.011262181
23.68 USD

- 0.011247486
23.65 USD

- 0.011192825
23.54 USD

- 0.044188883
92.95 USD

- 0.011118704
23.38 USD

- 0.011126235
23.40 USD

- 0.011160997
23.47 USD

- 0.011267554
23.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.033883569
71.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357451
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357452
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357454
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357455
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357456
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357457
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357458
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357459
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/233623

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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